Team Overall Results

Girls Varsity - Lg School
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Kiel

Appleton West
Notre Dame

Fox Valley Lutheran
West De Pere

Bay Port

Oconto Falls

Two Rivers
Luxemburg-Casco
De Pere

Chilton

Denmark
Sturgeon Bay

XM Timing

Average Time Score

00:20:51.84
00:21:11.10
00:21:25.18
00:21:39.93
00:21:40.47
00:21:49.88
00:22:00.68
00:21:53.75
00:22:23.81
00:23:30.41
00:23:32.06
00:24:29.90
00:25:34.14
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72
105
108
123
124
140
148
153
183
267
271
332
336

non-Scoring Teams

Name

New Holstein
Sheboygan Falls
Seymour
Wrightstown

Average Time

00:26:10.48
00:22:26.05
00:23:28.80
00:25:09.46

Finishers
4

3
2
2
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Girls Varsity - Lg School

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 Kiel 00:20:51.84 6 72
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 669 Lillian Larson 00:20:08.42 5
2 9 667 Hailey Helms 00:20:28.59 9
3 15 672  Addison Vogel 00:20:44.57 14
4 18 671  Evalyn Schafer 00:20:59.65 16
5 30 668 Nina Kraus 00:21:57.98 28
6 38 670  Sara Riebe 00:22:36.38 (35)
2 Appleton West 00:21:11.10 7 105
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 127  Lucie Fouts 00:19:23.42 2
2 7 124 Morgan Breed 00:20:16.11 7
3 12 126 Roseanna Dane 00:20:36.55 11
4 45 125  Elizabeth Clark 00:22:48.92 42
5 46 129  Marlo Seefeldt 00:22:50.51 43
6 55 128  Maggie Leon 00:23:26.59 (51)
7 58 130  Clara Tibbets 00:23:32.90 (54)
3 Notre Dame 00:21:25.18 7 108
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 988  Anna Miller 00:19:19.65 1
2 20 985 Lauren Carlton 00:21:10.35 18
3 27 990 Adin Wasilkoff 00:21:43.21 25
4 34 989  Ella Nowak 00:22:22.37 31
5 36 986  Kinsey Gallagher 00:22:30.32 33
6 54 984  Lyla Browne 00:23:23.87 (50)
7 66 1029 Rachel Johanski 00:23:52.33 (62)
4 Fox Valley Lutheran 00:21:39.93 6 123
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 14 503  Claire Fischer 00:20:38.49 13
2 19 505 Rowen Volhard 00:21:08.26 17
3 24 502 Anna Feuerstahler 00:21:21.93 22
4 35 506 Carys Wendland 00:22:26.23 32
5 42 501 Lake Curtis 00:22:44.74 39
6 51 507  Madeline Zuelsdorf 00:23:10.11 (47)
5 West De Pere 00:21:40.47 7 124
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 1454 Kate Schmoll 00:20:14.86 6
2 23 1455 Lily Spychalla 00:21:16.84 21
3 25 1457 Kalli Vannieuwenhoven 00:21:31.67 23
4 37 1453 Sydney Nuthals 00:22:32.12 34
5 43 1456 Ava Vaness 00:22:46.85 40
6 69 1452 Sarah Fayas 00:24:01.86 (65)
7 79 1451 Abby Bradley 00:25:02.65 (73)
6 Bay Port 00:21:49.88 7 140
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 13 151  Ava Roland 00:20:37.80 12
2 21 150 Meila Lemorande 00:21:11.82 19
3 26 147  Marin Brown 00:21:36.98 24
4 44 149  Onika Colassacco 00:22:48.07 4
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Girls Varsity - Lg School

5 a7 152  Ellie Spice 00:22:54.72 44
6 53 146  Madi Ashmead 00:23:22.40 (49)
7 59 148  Johanna Brunette 00:23:38.77 (55)
7 Oconto Falls 00:22:00.68 5 148
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 11 1097 Hailey Delzer 00:20:34.39 10
2 28 1098 Ava Hodkiewicz 00:21:46.16 26
3 29 1101 Emma Meissner 00:21:50.52 27
4 40 1100 Mackenzie Lotto 00:22:40.18 37
5 52 1099 Josie Holtz 00:23:12.18 48
8 Two Rivers 00:21:53.75 7 153
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 1419 Allie Gallagher 00:20:04.17 4
2 8 1422 Breanne Kulpa 00:20:25.71 8
3 16 1420 Ashley Groothoff 00:20:55.74 15
4 63 1423 Ava McLean 00:23:47.06 59
5 7 1424 Sophia Soukup 00:24:16.06 67
6 72 1425 Rylee Timm 00:24:19.69 (68)
7 91 1421 Josephine Korinek 00:26:11.77 (82)
9 Luxemburg-Casco 00:22:23.81 7 183
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 729  Claire DuChateau 00:19:54.77 3
2 31 733  McKenna Rank 00:22:01.84 29
3 50 730 Grace Havel 00:23:06.01 46
4 56 728  SiennaBlohowiak 00:23:27.38 52
5 57 727  Gretta Annoye 00:23:29.06 53
6 70 732 Abi Mleziva 00:24:06.06 (66)
7 74 731 Claire Marohl 00:24:25.83 (70)
10 De Pere 00:23:30.41 7 267
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 39 346 Betsy Hermsen 00:22:38.38 36
2 60 344 Samantha Christensen 00:23:40.11 56
3 61 345 Sarah Dahlquist 00:23:40.61 57
4 62 347  Aubree Mershon 00:23:44.02 58
5 64 349  Anne Peterson 00:23:48.92 60
6 73 348  Madelyn Mills 00:24:22.14 (69)
7 84 343  Elizabeth Breecher 00:25:18.10 (78)
11 Chilton 00:23:32.06 7 271
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 22 267  Emily Heller 00:21:13.07 20
2 49 268 Adahlyn Hoerl 00:23:05.57 45
3 67 269 Morgan Mueller 00:23:59.08 63
4 75 270  Aubrey Plate 00:24:26.75 71
5 78 272  Bryleigh Tasch 00:24:55.81 72
6 81 273 lyla Wieting 00:25:04.30 (75)
7 85 271 Evaleigh Popp 00:25:19.54 (79)
12 Denmark 00:24:29.90 7 332
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 474  lvy Wavrunek 00:22:43.33 38
2 68 468 Emma Abel 00:24:00.25 64
3 80 472  Addison Samson 00:25:03.58 74
4 82 473  Hayden Swagel 00:25:11.98 76

XM Timing
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Girls Varsity - Lg School

5 86 469  Hailey Brantmeier 00:25:30.34 80
6 88 471 Autumn LaPalm 00:25:42.13 (81)
95 481  Cali Malcore 00:28:06.34 (84)
13 Sturgeon Bay 00:25:34.14 6 336
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 32 1410 Delaney Skiba 00:22:05.71 30
2 65 1409 Megan Selle 00:23:51.02 61
3 83 1406 Ciana Luett 00:25:17.77 77
4 92 1407 Claire Quaderer 00:27:45.95 83
5 96 1404 Ava Estes 00:28:50.27 85
6 97 1405 Hannah Kiekhaefer 00:30:05.05 (86)

XM Timing
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Girls Varsity - Lg School

Individual Overall Results

Overall
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XM Timing

Score Bib# Name

1
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(35)
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
(47)

988
127
729
1419
669
1454
124
1422
667
1358
1097
126
151
503
672
1420
1271
671
505
985
150
267
1455
502
1457
147
990
1098
1101
668
733
1410
1356
989
506
986
1453
670
346
1100
474
501
1456
149
125
129
152
904
268
730
507

Anna Miller
Lucie Fouts
Claire DuChateau
Allie Gallagher
Lillian Larson
Kate Schmoll
Morgan Breed
Breanne Kulpa
Hailey Helms
Beth Steffen
Hailey Delzer
Roseanna Dane
Ava Roland
Claire Fischer
Addison Vogel
Ashley Groothoff
Haylee Rusch
Evalyn Schafer
Rowen Volhard
Lauren Carlton
Meila Lemorande
Emily Heller

Lily Spychalla
Anna Feuerstahler
Kalli Vannieuwenhoven
Marin Brown
Adin Wasilkoff
Ava Hodkiewicz
Emma Meissner
Nina Kraus
McKenna Rank
Delaney Skiba
Kaitlyn Lohr

Ella Nowak
Carys Wendland
Kinsey Gallagher
Sydney Nuthals
Sara Riebe

Betsy Hermsen
Mackenzie Lotto
Ivy Wavrunek
Lake Curtis

Ava Vaness
Onika Colassacco
Elizabeth Clark
Marlo Seefeldt
Ellie Spice
Zarayha Villalobos
Adahlyn Hoerl
Grace Havel
Madeline Zuelsdorf

Class Chip Time

SO 00:19:19.65
SR 00:19:23.42
SO 00:19:54.77
FR 00:20:04.17
SR 00:20:08.42
SR 00:20:14.86
SR 00:20:16.11
SR 00:20:25.71
SR 00:20:28.59
SO 00:20:30.45
SR 00:20:34.39
SR 00:20:36.55
FR 00:20:37.80
JR 00:20:38.49
JR 00:20:44.57
SR 00:20:55.74
SR 00:20:56.59
FR 00:20:59.65
JR 00:21:08.26
SR 00:21:10.35
JR 00:21:11.82
SR 00:21:13.07
JR 00:21:16.84
SO 00:21:21.93
SR 00:21:31.67
SR 00:21:36.98
JR 00:21:43.21
SR 00:21:46.16
SO 00:21:50.52
SO 00:21:57.98
SR 00:22:01.84
FR 00:22:05.71
FR 00:22:09.28
SO 00:22:22.37
SR 00:22:26.23
SR 00:22:30.32
SR 00:22:32.12
SR 00:22:36.38
SO 00:22:38.38
JR 00:22:40.18
SR 00:22:43.33
JR 00:22:44.74
SR 00:22:46.85
FR 00:22:48.07
JR 00:22:48.92
FR 00:22:50.51
SO 00:22:54.72
FR 00:23:01.00
SR 00:23:05.57
SR 00:23:06.01
JR 00:23:10.11
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Team

Notre Dame

Appleton West
Luxemburg-Casco
Two Rivers

Kiel

West De Pere
Appleton West

Two Rivers

Kiel

Sheboygan Falls
Oconto Falls
Appleton West

Bay Port

Fox Valley Lutheran
Kiel

Two Rivers
Seymour

Kiel

Fox Valley Lutheran
Notre Dame

Bay Port

Chilton

West De Pere

Fox Valley Lutheran
West De Pere

Bay Port

Notre Dame
Oconto Falls
Oconto Falls

Kiel
Luxemburg-Casco
Sturgeon Bay
Sheboygan Falls
Notre Dame

Fox Valley Lutheran
Notre Dame

West De Pere

Kiel

De Pere

Oconto Falls
Denmark

Fox Valley Lutheran
West De Pere

Bay Port

Appleton West
Appleton West

Bay Port

New Holstein
Chilton
Luxemburg-Casco
Fox Valley Lutheran
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

XM Timing

48
(49)
(50)
(51)

52

53
(54)
(55)

56

57

58

59

60

61
(62)

63

64
(65)
(66)

67
(68)
(69)
(70)

71

72
(73)
74
(75)
76
77
(78)
(79)
80

(87)

(82)
83

(84)
85
(86)

1099
146
984
128
728
727
130
148
344
345
347
1423
349
1409
1029
269
468
1452
732
1424
1425
348
731
270
1598
1353
272
1451
472
273
473
1406
343
271
469
1599
471
903
1270
1421
1407
900
902
481
1404
1405

Girls Varsity - Lg School

Josie Holtz SR
Madi Ashmead SR
Lyla Browne FR
Maggie Leon SR
Sienna Blohowiak SO
Gretta Annoye FR
Clara Tibbets SR
Johanna Brunette SO
Samantha Christensen JR
Sarah Dahlquist SR
Aubree Mershon FR
Ava McLean JR
Anne Peterson FR
Megan Selle FR
Rachel Johanski SO
Morgan Mueller SO
Emma Abel SO
Sarah Fayas SR
Abi Mleziva JR
Sophia Soukup JR
Rylee Timm JR
Madelyn Mills SO
Claire Marohl JR
Aubrey Plate FR
Natalie McDonald SO
Annalise Borowski JR
Bryleigh Tasch SR
Abby Bradley SR
Addison Samson SO
lyla Wieting FR
Hayden Swagel SO
Ciana Luett JR
Elizabeth Breecher FR
Evaleigh Popp FR
Hailey Brantmeier SR
Paige Weyenberg SO
Autumn LaPalm JR
Caryn Reiser SR
Veronika Pikartova SR
Josephine Korinek FR
Claire Quaderer JR
Nadia Burg JR
Mollie Nolan SO
Cali Malcore SO
Ava Estes JR
Hannah Kiekhaefer FR

00:23:12.18
00:23:22.40
00:23:23.87
00:23:26.59
00:23:27.38
00:23:29.06
00:23:32.90
00:23:38.77
00:23:40.11
00:23:40.61
00:23:44.02
00:23:47.06
00:23:48.92
00:23:51.02
00:23:52.33
00:23:59.08
00:24:00.25
00:24:01.86
00:24:06.06
00:24:16.06
00:24:19.69
00:24:22.14
00:24:25.83
00:24:26.75
00:24:38.41
00:24:38.43
00:24:55.81
00:25:02.65
00:25:03.58
00:25:04.30
00:25:11.98
00:25:17.77
00:25:18.10
00:25:19.54
00:25:30.34
00:25:40.51
00:25:42.13
00:25:46.88
00:26:01.02
00:26:11.77
00:27:45.95
00:27:52.90
00:28:01.15
00:28:06.34
00:28:50.27
00:30:05.05
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Oconto Falls
Bay Port

Notre Dame
Appleton West
Luxemburg-Casco
Luxemburg-Casco
Appleton West
Bay Port

De Pere

De Pere

De Pere

Two Rivers

De Pere
Sturgeon Bay
Notre Dame
Chilton
Denmark

West De Pere
Luxemburg-Casco
Two Rivers
Two Rivers

De Pere
Luxemburg-Casco
Chilton
Wrightstown
Sheboygan Falls
Chilton

West De Pere
Denmark
Chilton
Denmark
Sturgeon Bay
De Pere

Chilton
Denmark
Wrightstown
Denmark

New Holstein
Seymour

Two Rivers
Sturgeon Bay
New Holstein
New Holstein
Denmark
Sturgeon Bay
Sturgeon Bay
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